
+91 483 211 7777 +91 8547 295 777

DIPLOMA IN
EDUCATION &
TRAINING (DET)



AI International College
A Division of Atlas Group of Institutions
Inkel Greens Educity | Melmuri (PO)
Malappuram | 676519 | Kerala | India 

0091 483 211 7777
0091 8547 295 777

info@aiic.in
www.aiic.in

S I N C E  1 9 9 8

Duration of Course – 9 to 12 months

Unit Details

Units

01

02

03

04

20

20

20

15

Teaching, Learning & Assessment in Education & Training

Theories, Principles & Models in Education & Training

Developing Teaching, Learning & Assessment in Education & Training

Wider Professional Practice in Education & Training

Details Credits

Total Credits 120

05

06

08

09

10

07 06

06

06

06

06

15

Develop & Prepare Resources for Learning & Development

Develop Learning & Development Programs

Equality & Diversity

Identify the Learning Needs of Organizations

Understanding & Managing Behaviors in a Learning Environment

Action Research

Eligibility
Level 3 from UK Qualifying body or Grade XII or equivalent

Minimum age – 19 years

Diploma in Education & Training

Learners successfully completing this qualification, will be eligible to progress to the status of Qualified 

Teacher Learning and Skills (QTLS). This is conferred through a separate and subsequent process called 

professional formation and is administered by the Society for Education and Training (SET) which is the 

professional body for those working as teachers and trainers in the sector. As this qualification is approved 

and regulated by Ofqual (Office of the Qualifications and Examinations Regulation), learners are eligible to 

progress to relevant qualifications at higher level.

Progression

Fees Structure
Sl. No.

01
02
03

500
2,00,000

12,000
2,12,500

Prospectus Fees
Registration & Tuition Fees
Admission, ID & Facilities Fees

Total Fees

Details Amount (INR)

All fees in INR. Additional GST applicable on fees as per law.

The duration of each program is subject to the student’s individual performance in completing each 
level unit assignments on time.



Note:


