

Diploma in Education & Training

Progression

Learners successfully completing this qualification, will be eligible to progress to the status of Qualified Teacher Learning and Skills (QTLS). This is conferred through a separate and subsequent process called professional formation and is administered by the Society for Education and Training (SET) which is the professional body for those working as teachers and trainers in the sector. As this qualification is approved and regulated by Ofqual (Office of the Qualifications and Examinations Regulation), learners are eligible to progress to relevant qualifications at higher level.

Unit Details

Units	Details	Credits
01	Teaching, Learning & Assessment in Education & Training	20
02	Theories, Principles & Models in Education & Training	20
03	Developing Teaching, Learning & Assessment in Education & Training 20	
04	Wider Professional Practice in Education & Training 15	
05	Develop & Prepare Resources for Learning & Development	06
06	Develop Learning & Development Programs	06
07	Equality & Diversity	06
08	Identify the Learning Needs of Organizations	06
09	Understanding & Managing Behaviors in a Learning Environment	06
10	Action Research	15
	Total Credits	120

Duration of Course - 9 to 12 months

Fees Structure

SI. No.	Details	Amount (INR)
01	Prospectus Fees	500
02	Registration & Tuition Fees	2,00,000
03	Admission, ID & Facilities Fees	12,000
	Total Fees	2,12,500

All fees in INR. Additional GST applicable on fees as per law.

Eligibility

- Level 3 from UK Qualifying body or Grade XII or equivalent
- Minimum age 19 years

Note:

> The duration of each program is subject to the student's individual performance in completing each level unit assignments on time.

